TABLE OF CONTENTS.

32
33
34
35
36
37

a8
39

58

59
60

61

62
63

64
65

Name.
Colonial Office

To Mr. West
Colonial Office
To Colonial Office
Colonial Office

To Mr. West
Colonial Office

Mr West ..
Colonial Office

To Colonial Office
» N

To Treasury

Mr. West ..

Treasury ..

Colonial Office

Mr, West ..

Colonial Office

To Colonial Office
Colonial Office

To Colonial Office

Colonial Office
To Mr, West

Treasury
Mr. West ..
Colonial Office

{Hon.

E. Ashley, M. P )

To Mr. West

To Colonial Office

Memorandum by Lord

E. Fitzmaurice

To Marquis of Lans-

downe

Marquis of Lansdowne

Mr. West , .

To Colonial Office

s

103

145

Private

e

212

309

301
309

Mar.

Apr.

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Date.
16, 1882

18,

w oW
s

-

14,

26,

9, 1883

24,

5

SUBJECT.

Want further copies of inclosures in above,
for transmission to Canada and Newfound-
land

Te cideavour to precure three more copies of
Inclosures in No. 30 .. . .o

Telegram from Canada, inquiring as to present
state of negotiations. Proposed reply ..

Concur in above answer to Lord Lornc ..

Copy of telegram to Canada

Reference to No. 11. Copies of Nos. 33
and 35 ..

Reference to No. 2. Aspce Bay claims.
Correspondence with Governor-General of
Canada - e .o .o

Receipt of No. 32. Sends required papers ..

Reference to No. 37. Aspee Bay claims.
High Commissioner for Canada instructed
by Dominion Government to repay advance
of 1502. .

Forwards papers asked “for in No. 51 (In-
closures in No. 38) ..

Aspee Bay claims. Have referred No. 39 to
Treasury ..

Aspee Bay claims. Copy of No. 39. What
directions in regard to repayment ?

By oversight no action on No. 11,
“taken to remedy erre™ , .

Receipt of No. 42, Have asked Colonial
Office to furnish required information .o

Aspee Bay claims. Reference to No. 41.
Copies of correspondence with Treasury.
The 150/ has been paid .

Reference to No. 11. Memorandum of United
States’ Government upon certain Acts of
the Newfoundland Legislature regulating
fisheries in waters of the Colony. .

Reference to No, 40,  Despatch from New-
foundland .. ve

Reference to No. 35. Copy of No. 46 ..

Correspondence with Treasury on repayment
of gross sum advanced ..

Recexpt of No. 48, Connot admit United
States’ interpretation of Treaty ..

Receipt of above. Draft of proposed reply to
United States’ Memorandum (see No. 53)..

Concur in terms of above draft ..

Receipt of No. 46. Comments on Memo-
randum of United States’ Government .,

Copy of letter to Colonial Office respecting
state of feeling in Newfoundland. . .

Reeeipt of No. 53. Has communicated it to
Mr, Frelinghuysen .. e

Reference to No. 45. Aspee Bay claims.
Despatch from Cavada, ‘Fhe 1507. is repaid
under protest

Suggests pressing United States’ Government
for reply to our proposal in regard to
Fishery Regulations ..

Reference to No. 55. To remind United
States’ Government that Her Majesty’s
Government still await a reply as to pro-
posed revision of Regulations for protection

e . X3

Stq;s.

of Newfoundland fisheries . o
Heference to No. 52, Copy of above .
Confidential papers and Memoranda to be sent

to Lord Lansdowne . . .
Sends papers, &e., for perusal . .

Returns above papers ..

Receipt of No. 68. Note to Umted States’
Government .. .

Conversation with M. Frchuﬁhu)sen .

Reference to No. 59, Coples of Nos. 63
and 64 .o .. . .

34

(4]
o

co ey
J

39

39
490

40
41
42

42

43

44
44

44
44

-

15

46
46




