		1	1		
No.	Name.	No.	Date.	Subject.	Page
31	Colonial Office	••	Mar. 16, 1882	Want further copies of inclosures in above, for transmission to Canada and Newfound-	25
32	To Mr. West	63	18,	I and To endeavour to procure three more copies of	
33	Colonial Office		25,	Inclosures in No. 30 Telegram from Canada, inquiring as to present	25
34	To Colonial Office		Apr. 3,	state of negotiations. Proposed reply Concur in above answer to Lord Lorne	25 26
3 5 36	Colonial Office To Mr. West	103	6, 8,	Copy of telegram to Canada Reference to No. 11. Copies of Nos. 33 and 35	26 26
37	Colonial Office		14,	Reference to No. 2. Aspee Bay claims. Correspondence with Governor-General of	
38 39	Mr West Colonial Office	145	1, 19,	Receipt of No. 32. Sends required papers Reference to No. 37. Aspee Bay claims. High Commissioner for Canada instructed by Dominion Government to repay advance	
40	To Colonial Office		21,	of 150%. Forwards papers asked for in No. 31 (Inclosures in No. 38)	32
41););); ·		29,	Aspec Bay claims. Have referred No. 39 to	t .
42	To Treasury	••	29,	Aspee Bay claims. Copy of No. 39. What directions in regard to repayment?	38
43	Mr. West	Private	May 5,	By oversight no action on No. 11. Steps taken to remedy error	1 .
44	Treasury	••	5,	Receipt of No. 42. Have asked Colonial Office to furnish required information	33
45	Colonial Office	••	10,	Aspee Bay claims. Reference to No. 41. Copies of correspondence with Treasury.	
46	Mr. West	207	9,	The 150l. has been paid Reference to No. 11. Memorandum of United States' Government upon certain Acts of the Newfoundland Legislature regulating	34
47	Colonial Office	••	24,	fisheries in waters of the Colony Reference to No. 40. Despatch from Newfoundland	35 37
48 49	To Colonial Office	••	26, 30,	Reference to No. 35. Copy of No. 46 Correspondence with Treasury on repayment	37
50	,, ,, · ·	••	June 19,	of gross sum advanced Receipt of No. 48. Cannot admit United	38
51	To Colonial Office	••	July 10,	States' interpretation of Treaty Receipt of above. Draft of proposed reply to	39
52 53	Colonial Office To Mr. West	212	14, 15,	United States' Memorandum (see No. 53) Concur in terms of above draft Receipt of No. 46. Comments on Memo-	40
54	Treasury	••	19,	randum of United States' Government Copy of letter to Colonial Office respecting	40
55	Mr. West	309	Aug. 3,	state of feeling in Newfoundland	41
56	Colonial Office	••	23,	Mr. Frelinghuysen Reference to No. 45. Aspee Bay claims. Despatch from Canada. The 150% is repaid	42
57	E. Ashley, M.P.)	••	9, 1883	under protest Suggests pressing United States' Government for reply to our proposal in regard to	42
58	To Mr. West	185	24,	Fishery Regulations Reference to No. 55. To remind United States' Government that Her Majesty's	43
				Government still await a reply as to proposed revision of Regulations for protection of Newfoundland fisheries	44
-59 60	To Colonial Office Memorandum by Lord	••	30, Sept. 25,	Reference to No. 52. Copy of above Confidential papers and Memoranda to be sent	14
61	E. Fitzmaurice To Marquis of Lans- downe	••	28,	to Lord Lansdowne	44
62 63	Marquis of Lansdowne Mr. West	301	30, Oct. 10,	Returns above papers Receipt of No. 58. Note to United States'	45
64 65	To Colonial Office	309 ••	13, Nov. 5,	Government	45 46
			-	and 64	46
					}